HDC Councillor Expenditure 2023/24

22825
23639
24491
25034
25037
30489
30828
32688
33071
33246
33361
33565
34561
34564
34566
34567
34569
34573
34575
34577
34580
34583
50185
50229
50480
50481
50482
50483

Thomas Sanderson

Eric Butler
Douglas Dew
Stephen Criswell
Jonathan Gray
Richard West
Patricia Jordan
Patrick Kadewere
Gillian Holmes
Sarah Conboy
lan Gardener
Timothy Alban
Barry Banks
Margaret Beuttell
Simon Bywater
Jeffrey Clarke
Stephen Corney
Kevin Gulson
David Keane
Jonathan Neish
Douglas Terry
Samuel Wakeford
Marion Kadewere
Benjamin Pitt
Sally Ann Howell
Roger Brereton
Graham Welton
Nicholas Wells

Chair
Special
Responsibi
lity
Allowance
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,653.55
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£1,050.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4917.96 £2,951.04

Basic
Allowance
HDC

£2,951.04

£6,639.96

Combined Development
Authority Management

SRA

£1,806.96

-£95.72

£5,163.96

£1,032.96

£1,131.50

SRA

£663.96
£663.96

£663.96

£663.96

£663.96
£663.96

£663.96

£580.07

£663.96

Executive
SRA

£11,066.04

£14,754.00

£774.96
£8,115.00

£8,115.00

Expenses
Reimburse-
ment

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£598.80
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

DI S

Mileage NT/
Casual Mileage
Scheme

£27.00

£305.55

£289.80
£147.60
£70.20

£273.60

£74.25

£295.20
£205.20
£108.00

£80.10

/4‘
Huntingdonshire

TRICT

Vice Chair
SRA

£1,770.96

COoOUNCIL

Totals

£17,817.96
£5,581.92
£5,486.20
£4,917.96
£4,917.96
£4,653.55
£8,532.96
£4,917.96
£1,050.96
£25,434.72
£5,891.47
£4,917.96
£11,557.92
£5,207.76
£5,068.96
£4,988.16
£6,614.88
£5,855.52
£4,917.96
£7,568.13
£4,917.96
£13,613.03
£4,917.96
£13,032.96
£6,984.12
£5,787.12
£5,025.96
£7,949.10



/‘—K -_—
_~Huntingdonshire

DISTRICT

COUNCIL

£4,917.96 £4,425.96 £4.60 £148.50 £9 497.02
£4,917.96 £0.00 £885.00  £5,802.96
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £5,901.96 £0.00 £10,819.92
£4,917.96 £0.00 £885.00 £5,802.96
£4,917.96 £593.37  £8,115.00 £56.90 £87.75 £13,770.98
£4,917.96 £0.00 £2,655.96 £7,573.92
£4,917.96 £5,901.96 £0.00 £10,819.92
£4,917.96 £8,115.00 £0.00 £13,032.96
£4,917.96 £8,115.00 £0.00 £13,032.96
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £6,639.96 £0.00 £11,557.92
£4,917.96 £0.00 £1,770.96 £6,688.92
£4,917.96 £1,032.96 £72.50 £6,631.61 £0.00 £121.05 £12,776.08
£4,917.96 £663.96 £0.00 £15.30 £1,770.96 £7,368.18
£4,917.96 £0.00 £144.00 £5,061.96
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £663.96 £0.00 £5,581.92
£4,917.96 £0.00 £169.20 £5,087.16
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96
£4,917.96 £8,115.00 £0.00 £13,032.96
£4,917.96 £663.96 £0.00 £1,992.00 £7,573.92
£4,917.96 £0.00 £4,917.96

£8,549.50 £81,916.61 £673.20 £2,562.30 £11,730.84 £407,437.42

Paul Hodgson
. Sum:  £256,520.47 £35,411.88 £10,072.62



	HDC Councillor Expenditure 2023/24



