

HDC Councillor Expenditure 2023/24

		Basic Allowance HDC	Chair Special Responsibi lity Allowance	Combined Authority SRA	Development Management SRA	Executive SRA	Expenses Reimburse- ment	Mileage NT/ Casual Mileage Scheme	Vice Chair SRA	Totals
22825	Thomas Sanderson	£4,917.96		£1,806.96		£11,066.04	£0.00	£27.00		£17,817.96
23639	Eric Butler	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00			£5,581.92
24491	Douglas Dew	£4,917.96		-£95.72	£663.96		£0.00			£5,486.20
25034	Stephen Criswell	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
25037	Jonathan Gray	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
30489	Richard West	£4,653.55					£0.00			£4,653.55
30828	Patricia Jordan	£4,917.96	£2,951.04		£663.96		£0.00			£8,532.96
32688	Patrick Kadewere	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
33071	Gillian Holmes	£1,050.96					£0.00			£1,050.96
33246	Sarah Conboy	£4,917.96		£5,163.96		£14,754.00	£598.80			£25,434.72
33361	lan Gardener	£4,917.96			£663.96		£4.00	£305.55		£5,891.47
33565	Timothy Alban	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
34561	Barry Banks	£4,917.96	£6,639.96				£0.00			£11,557.92
34564	Margaret Beuttell	£4,917.96					£0.00	£289.80		£5,207.76
34566	Simon Bywater	£4,917.96					£3.40	£147.60		£5,068.96
34567	Jeffrey Clarke	£4,917.96					£0.00	£70.20		£4,988.16
34569	Stephen Corney	£4,917.96		£1,032.96	£663.96		£0.00			£6,614.88
34573	Kevin Gulson	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00	£273.60		£5,855.52
34575	David Keane	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
34577	Jonathan Neish	£4,917.96		£1,131.50	£663.96	£774.96	£5.50	£74.25		£7,568.13
34580	Douglas Terry	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
34583	Samuel Wakeford	£4,917.96			£580.07	£8,115.00	£0.00			£13,613.03
50185	Marion Kadewere	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50229	Benjamin Pitt	£4,917.96				£8,115.00	£0.00			£13,032.96
50480	Sally Ann Howell	£4,917.96					£0.00	£295.20	£1,770.96	£6,984.12
50481	Roger Brereton	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00	£205.20		£5,787.12
50482	Graham Welton	£4,917.96					£0.00	£108.00		£5,025.96
50483	Nicholas Wells	£4,917.96	£2,951.04				£0.00	£80.10		£7,949.10



		Basic Allowance HDC	Chair Special Responsibi lity Allowance	Combined Authority SRA	Development Management SRA	Executive SRA	Expenses Reimburse- ment	Mileage NT/ Casual Mileage Scheme	Vice Chair SRA	Totals
50484	Michael Burke	£4,917.96	£4,425.96				£4.60	£148.50		£9,497.02
50485	Joanna Harvey	£4,917.96					£0.00		£885.00	£5,802.96
50486	Ross Martin	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50487	Catherine Gleadow	£4,917.96	£5,901.96				£0.00			£10,819.92
50488	Ann Blackwell	£4,917.96					£0.00		£885.00	£5,802.96
50489	Lara Davenport-Ray	£4,917.96			£593.37	£8,115.00	£56.90	£87.75		£13,770.98
50490	Shariqa Mokbul	£4,917.96					£0.00		£2,655.96	£7,573.92
50491	Julie Kerr	£4,917.96	£5,901.96				£0.00			£10,819.92
50492	Simone Taylor	£4,917.96				£8,115.00	£0.00			£13,032.96
50493	Stephen Ferguson	£4,917.96				£8,115.00	£0.00			£13,032.96
50494	David Shaw	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50495	lan Taylor	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50496	Deborah Mickelburgh	£4,917.96	£6,639.96				£0.00			£11,557.92
50497	Nathan Hunt	£4,917.96					£0.00		£1,770.96	£6,688.92
50498	Martin Hassall	£4,917.96		£1,032.96	£72.50	£6,631.61	£0.00	£121.05		£12,776.08
50500	Stephen McAdam	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00	£15.30	£1,770.96	£7,368.18
50501	Marcus Pickering	£4,917.96					£0.00	£144.00		£5,061.96
50502	Adela Costello	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50503	Richard Slade	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00			£5,581.92
50506	Charlotte Lowe	£4,917.96					£0.00	£169.20		£5,087.16
50507	Andrew Jennings	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50508	Stephen Cawley	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
50510	Brett Mickelburgh	£4,917.96				£8,115.00	£0.00			£13,032.96
50511	Clare Tevlin	£4,917.96			£663.96		£0.00		£1,992.00	£7,573.92
50512	Paul Hodgson	£4,917.96					£0.00			£4,917.96
	Sum:	£256,520.47	£35,411.88	£10,072.62	£8,549.50	£81,916.61	£673.20	£2,562.30	£11,730.84	£407,437.42